
Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Gesamt
wertung

Lauf 4Name
Ortsclub

Gesamtwertung AK4
BMV Endlauf 2022 MSC Knetzgau
02. Oktober 2022

Bezirk

46,3346,3346,3346,33 47,5547,5547,5547,55 45,6645,6645,6645,66
186,31

46,7746,7746,7746,77MC NürnbergMC NürnbergMC NürnbergMC Nürnberg

1
46,33

0

Zeit

Fehler

47,55

0

45,66

0

46,77

0
Luber

Michael
MfrMfrMfrMfr

46,9446,9446,9446,94 47,4147,4147,4147,41 47,4047,4047,4047,40
189,01

47,2647,2647,2647,26MC AnsbachMC AnsbachMC AnsbachMC Ansbach

2
46,94

0

Zeit

Fehler

47,41

0

47,40

0

47,26

0
Kalz

Christian
MfrMfrMfrMfr

46,7746,7746,7746,77 47,7747,7747,7747,77 46,4846,4846,4846,48
189,11

48,0948,0948,0948,09MSC RöthenbachMSC RöthenbachMSC RöthenbachMSC Röthenbach

3
46,77

0

Zeit

Fehler

47,77

0

46,48

0

48,09

0
Dreyer

Jürgen
MfrMfrMfrMfr

48,4148,4148,4148,41 47,0747,0747,0747,07 47,8547,8547,8547,85
189,80

46,4746,4746,4746,47MSG SonthofenMSG SonthofenMSG SonthofenMSG Sonthofen

4
48,41

0

Zeit

Fehler

47,07

0

47,85

0

46,47

0
Pozelujko

Michael
SchwSchwSchwSchw

48,8748,8748,8748,87 47,4847,4847,4847,48 47,8847,8847,8847,88
191,09

46,8646,8646,8646,86MSC SteingadenMSC SteingadenMSC SteingadenMSC Steingaden

5
48,87

0

Zeit

Fehler

47,48

0

47,88

0

46,86

0
Wieland

Florian
ObayObayObayObay

48,2848,2848,2848,28 48,4748,4748,4748,47 48,5248,5248,5248,52
192,02

46,7546,7546,7546,751. AC Erlangen1. AC Erlangen1. AC Erlangen1. AC Erlangen

6
48,28

0

Zeit

Fehler

48,47

0

48,52

0

46,75

0
Meier

Heike
MfrMfrMfrMfr

47,2647,2647,2647,26 49,2949,2949,2949,29 47,0647,0647,0647,06
192,19

48,5848,5848,5848,58ADAC OC WürzburgADAC OC WürzburgADAC OC WürzburgADAC OC Würzburg

7
47,26

0

Zeit

Fehler

49,29

0

47,06

0

48,58

0
Krapf

Rainer
UfrUfrUfrUfr

48,4248,4248,4248,42 47,7047,7047,7047,70 47,7247,7247,7247,72
193,11

49,2749,2749,2749,27MSG SonthofenMSG SonthofenMSG SonthofenMSG Sonthofen

8
48,42

0

Zeit

Fehler

47,70

0

47,72

0

49,27

0
Becherer

Michael
SchwSchwSchwSchw

48,4048,4048,4048,40 49,1349,1349,1349,13 46,8046,8046,8046,80
193,20

48,8748,8748,8748,87MSC RöthenbachMSC RöthenbachMSC RöthenbachMSC Röthenbach

9
48,40

0

Zeit

Fehler

49,13

0

46,80

0

48,87

0
Jäger

Thomas
MfrMfrMfrMfr

49,4149,4149,4149,41 48,1248,1248,1248,12 48,3448,3448,3448,34
193,62

47,7547,7547,7547,75MSC VilsbiburgMSC VilsbiburgMSC VilsbiburgMSC Vilsbiburg

10
49,41

0

Zeit

Fehler

48,12

0

48,34

0

47,75

0
Wohlgemuth

Jürgen
NbayNbayNbayNbay

48,4948,4948,4948,49 48,6948,6948,6948,69 49,8349,8349,8349,83
195,02

48,0148,0148,0148,01MC AnsbachMC AnsbachMC AnsbachMC Ansbach

11
48,49

0

Zeit

Fehler

48,69

0

46,83

3

48,01

0
Olonczik

Sven
MfrMfrMfrMfr

50,6150,6150,6150,61 49,4849,4849,4849,48 49,2949,2949,2949,29
199,68

50,3050,3050,3050,30MSC VilsbiburgMSC VilsbiburgMSC VilsbiburgMSC Vilsbiburg

12
50,61

0

Zeit

Fehler

49,48

0

49,29

0

50,30

0
Deliano

Jürgen
NbayNbayNbayNbay

47,7247,7247,7247,72 50,2150,2150,2150,21 48,0748,0748,0748,07
203,81

57,8157,8157,8157,81AMSC HammelburgAMSC HammelburgAMSC HammelburgAMSC Hammelburg

13
47,72

0

Zeit

Fehler

47,21

3

48,07

0

51,81

6
Eilingsfeld

Stefan
UfrUfrUfrUfr

58,2858,2858,2858,28 52,7452,7452,7452,74 51,2251,2251,2251,22
215,11

52,8752,8752,8752,87MSC VilsbiburgMSC VilsbiburgMSC VilsbiburgMSC Vilsbiburg

14
58,28

0

Zeit

Fehler

52,74

0

51,22

0

52,87

0
Deliano

Irene
NbayNbayNbayNbay

67,2367,2367,2367,23 48,1848,1848,1848,18 55,7255,7255,7255,72
217,79

46,6646,6646,6646,66MSC SchrobenhausenMSC SchrobenhausenMSC SchrobenhausenMSC Schrobenhausen

15
49,23

18

Zeit

Fehler

48,18

0

52,72

3

46,66

0
Spielberger

Hermann
ObayObayObayObay

50,9250,9250,9250,92 57,0857,0857,0857,08 66,6066,6066,6066,60
223,42

48,8248,8248,8248,82MSC KnetzgauMSC KnetzgauMSC KnetzgauMSC Knetzgau

16
50,92

0

Zeit

Fehler

54,08

3

54,60

12

48,82

0
Lehmann

Marion
UfrUfrUfrUfr
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